Department

Paramount High

Annex A Special Needs

Paramount High School-West

Operations

Hollydale

Alondra

Frank J. Zamboni

Leona Jackson
Paramount Park School
Wirtz

Lincoln Elem
Admin/Education
Collins

Roosevelt

Mokler

Los Cerritos

Keppel

Howard Tanner

Gaines

Jefferson Street

Buena Vista High School
Admin/Human Resources
Adult Ed/Jtpa
Admin/Business
Odyssey Stem Academy
Annex A Student Services

Ece Gaines

Admin/Accounting & Payroll

Community Day

Admin/Food Services

Employees

276
505
104
113
90
83
80
70
63
55
59
37
55
50
52
48
44
42
42
39
36
190
51
20
37
44
40
12

22

Total Wages

$19,526,154
$9,875,906
$7,196,476
$6,279,595
$5,814,727
$5,685,629
$5,471,339
$4,711,443
$4,311,686
$4,127,874
$3,795,858
$3,751,687
$3,720,212
$3,608,117
$3,536,619
$3,490,810
$2,886,118
$2,871,009
$2,766,920
$2,554,005
$2,499,680
$2,314,950
$2,093,201
$1,955,001
$1,952,811
$1,053,329
$890,605
$770,106
$648,177
$626,509

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$5,609,523
$2,291,654
$2,086,789
$2,414,083
$1,684,041
$1,733,656
$1,561,653
$1,327,458
$1,214,623
$1,289,283
$1,170,565
$1,126,059
$1,162,800
$1,132,177
$1,017,473
$1,038,173
$889,473
$883,774
$833,197
$830,853
$716,861
$535,549
$548,822
$606,215
$559,297
$285,283
$199,669
$274,680
$193,608
$235,197



Admin/Supt

K-5 School Sport & Innovative Programs
Safety & Security

Jackson Ece

Ece Mokler

Annex A Alternative Education

A U1 00 OO0

$507,442
$461,997
$433,664
$176,535
$106,802

$45,161

$152,951
$142,717
$192,113
$50,431
$34,475
$23,265



