Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Paramount High	276	\$19,526,154	\$5,609,523
Annex A Special Needs	505	\$9,875,906	\$2,291,654
Paramount High School-West	104	\$7,196,476	\$2,086,789
Operations	113	\$6,279,595	\$2,414,083
Hollydale	90	\$5,814,727	\$1,684,041
Alondra	83	\$5,685,629	\$1,733,656
Frank J. Zamboni	80	\$5,471,339	\$1,561,653
Leona Jackson	70	\$4,711,443	\$1,327,458
Paramount Park School	63	\$4,311,686	\$1,214,623
Wirtz	55	\$4,127,874	\$1,289,283
Lincoln Elem	59	\$3,795,858	\$1,170,565
Admin/Education	37	\$3,751,687	\$1,126,059
Collins	55	\$3,720,212	\$1,162,800
Roosevelt	50	\$3,608,117	\$1,132,177
Mokler	52	\$3,536,619	\$1,017,473
Los Cerritos	48	\$3,490,810	\$1,038,173
Keppel	44	\$2,886,118	\$889,473
Howard Tanner	42	\$2,871,009	\$883,774
Gaines	42	\$2,766,920	\$833,197
Jefferson Street	39	\$2,554,005	\$830,853
Buena Vista High School	36	\$2,499,680	\$716,861
Admin/Human Resources	190	\$2,314,950	\$535,549
Adult Ed/Jtpa	51	\$2,093,201	\$548,822
Admin/Business	20	\$1,955,001	\$606,215
Odyssey Stem Academy	37	\$1,952,811	\$559,297
Annex A Student Services	44	\$1,053,329	\$285,283
Ece Gaines	40	\$890,605	\$199,669
Admin/Accounting & Payroll	12	\$770,106	\$274,680
Community Day	6	\$648,177	\$193,608
Admin/Food Services	22	\$626,509	\$235,197

Admin/Supt	8	\$507,442	\$152,951
K-5 School Sport & Innovative Programs	6	\$461,997	\$142,717
Safety & Security	8	\$433,664	\$192,113
Jackson Ece	5	\$176,535	\$50,431
Ece Mokler	4	\$106,802	\$34,475
Annex A Alternative Education	1	\$45,161	\$23,265